
Plac Klass Namn Klubb R-S-T Vikt i gr.

Värmland
1 HS Bo Kilestad SFK Wasa S 3853

ÄHV Kalle Tomasson SFK Trekroken S 3137
HS Daniel Malmqvist SFK Wasa S 2983
HV Kent Svensson SFK Wasa S 2170
HS Daniel Magnusson SFK Wasa S 2098
HV Tarmo Kokko SFK Trekroken S 2053

ÄDV Britta Kullberg Torsby S 1875

18169

Örebro
2 HV Ulf Eriksson Nora Gyttorp T 4025

HS Ove Rosén SFK  Vattnan T 3344
HS Ulf Stenqvist Karlskoga AFK T 2841
HV Nils Lovén Nora Gyttorp T 2643
HV Rolf Ohlén SFK  Vattnan T 2250

ÄHV Jan-Erik Persson Nora Gyttorp T 2224
ÄDV Mona-Lisa Munnukka Karlskoga AFK T 467

17794

Skaraborg
3 HV Charles Fasth Lidköpings SFK R 2229

ÄHV Bernt Olsson Tibro R 2007
HV Leif Börjesson Skara SFK R 1983
HV Håkan Wallin Tärnan R 1776
HS Claes Törneling Tärnan R 1711
HS Pelle Hagman Tärnan R 1613
DV Laila Voutilainen Tärnan R 1439

YDJ Ronja Leijon Lidköpings SFK R 326
13084

RST Näsrämmen 2016-02-13
Lag



Klass Plac Namn Klubb R-S-T Vikt i gr.
HS 1 Bo Kilestad SFK Wasa S 3853

2 Ove Rosén SFK Vattnan T 3344
3 Daniel Malmqvist SFK Wasa S 2983
4 Ulf Stenqvist Karlskoga AFK T 2841
5 Patrik Asp Karlskoga AFK T 2126
6 Daniel Magnusson SFK Wasa S 2098
7 Tobbe Toresson FK Skinnkroken 2014
8 Mikael Andersén Knallen 1811
9 Henrik Persson FK Skinnkroken 1756
10 Claes Törneling Tärnan R 1711
11 Mats Olsson SFK Vattnan T 1684
12 Pelle Hagman Tärnan R 1613
13 Björn Wistling Karlskoga AFK T 1586
14 Daniel Ahlgren Lidköpings SFK R 1536
15 Anders Rotzén Tärnan R 1492
16 Micke Rehnberg SFK Vattnan T 1468
17 Benny Svensson ? R 1450
18 Patrik Ceder Tärnan R 1428
19 Jörgen Bertilsson Knallen 1389
20 Tomas  Leijon Lidköpings SFK R 1380
21 Jimmy Lagergren Tärnan R 1271
22 Namnlös R 1015
23 Albin Leijon Lidköpings SFK R 1002
24 Dennis Einarsson SFK Wasa S 938
25 Janne Bohlin Kungsbacka SK 878
26 Kristian Bergström SFK Trekroken S 587

HV 1 Ulf Eriksson Nora Gyttorp T 4025 RST-Mästare
2 Nils Lovén Nora Gyttorp T 2643
3 Rolf Ohlén SFK Vattnan T 2250
4 Charles Fasth Lidköpings SFK R 2229
5 Kent Svensson SFK Wasa S 2170
6 Tarmo Kokko SFK Trekroken S 2053
7 Leif Börjesson Skara SFK R 1983
8 Kjell-Ove Jensen SFK Trekroken S 1971
9 Håkan Wallin Tärnan R 1776
10 Göran Georgsson FK Hällekroken T 1724
11 Ingemar Lindgren SFK Wasa S 1698
12 Mats Öjes FK Skinnkroken 1678
13 Morgan Rehn SFK Wasa S 1572

Individuellt



Klass Plac Namn Klubb R-S-T Vikt i gr.
14 Kjell Kronvall Tibro SFK R 1196
15 Bo Nilsson SFK Trekroken S 1073
16 Roul Steiner SFK Wasa S 1051
17 Kent Sjöberg FK Hällekroken T 983
18 Ari Munnukka Karlskoga AFK T 947
19 P O Eriksson Nora Gyttorp T 926
20 Sven-Erik Holmberg SFK Trekroken S 887
21 Sven Åke Carlsson Knallen 885
22 Bengt Olvenius SFK Wasa S 727
23 Lars Holmgren Tibro SFK R 417

ÄHV 1 Kalle Tomasson SFK Trekroken S 3137
2 Jan-Erik Persson Nora Gyttorp T 2224
3 Bernt Olsson Tibro SFK R 2007
4 Ingvar Fällman Torsby S 1731
5 Östen Gustafsson SFK Trekroken S 1611
6 Leif Svensson Tibro SFK R 1602
7 Bengt Hellström SFK Wasa S 1478
8 Lennart Kilestad SFK Wasa S 1385
9 Pentti Harmaala Nora Gyttorp T 1313
10 Lennart Hertzberg Skara SFK R 1080
11 Bert Nykvist SFK Wasa S 929
12 Bengt Österholm Nora Gyttorp T 798
13 Rolf Axelsson SFK Trekroken S 763
14 Peter Kunert SFK Wasa S 717
15 Anders Björck Nora Gyttorp T 617
16 Nils Johansson SFK Pirken S 387

DS 1 Maj-Britt Nilsson SFK Trekroken S 1527
2 Laila Voutilainen Tärnan R 1439
3 Britt Lindgren SFK Wasa S 629

ÄDV 1 Britta Kullberg Torsby S 1875
2 Saga Gustafsson SFK Trekroken S 698
3 Lena Nykvist SFK Wasa S 469
4 Mona-Lisa Munnukka Karlskoga AFK T 467

YDJ 1 Ronja Leijon Lidköpings SFK R 326 Bästa junior


